

Energy America Receives CSA Group Certification for Solar Module Production

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, June 28, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ --

<u>Energy America</u>, a global leader in solar module production with operations all over the globe, has recently received certification from the <u>CSA</u> Group. This certification is a testament to the company's commitment to providing high-quality and sustainable energy solutions to its customers.

The CSA Group is a leading organization that provides testing, inspection, and certification services for a wide range of products and industries. Their certification process is rigorous and ensures that companies meet the highest standards of safety, performance, and quality. Energy America's certification by the CSA Group is a significant achievement and demonstrates the company's dedication to excellence.

With this certification, Energy America's solar modules are now recognized as meeting the highest standards for safety and performance. This not only gives customers peace of mind but also opens up new opportunities for the company to expand its reach and provide clean energy solutions to more communities around the world.

"We are thrilled to receive certification from the CSA Group for our solar module production. This is a testament to our commitment to providing sustainable and reliable energy solutions to our customers," said Jack Stone, CEO of Energy America. "We are proud to be recognized as a global leader in the solar industry and will continue to innovate and improve our products to meet the growing demand for clean energy."

Energy America's certification by the CSA Group is a significant milestone for the company and the solar industry as a whole. It not only validates the company's efforts in providing sustainable energy solutions but also sets a benchmark for other companies to strive towards. With operations all over the globe, Energy America is well-positioned to continue leading the way in solar module production and contribute to a greener and more sustainable future.

Jennifer Collins (Corporate Relations)
ENERGY AMERICA LLC
+1 6503328102
email us here
Visit us on social media:

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723813668

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.